SITE PLAN SHEETNO. 1/5
PROPOSED SEWAGE TREATMENT PLANT OF 0.01 MLD CAPACITY RO \ Dr. M.G.R. Educational And
‘_‘ T SOREEN CHAMBER Research Institute university SITE PLAN
' ' 4. ASRATION TANK. | PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF
1 65 { 1m 1 6m
" In Baiffar o e s BASEMENT FLOOR + STILT FLOOR PART/ GROUND FLOOR
Sate — > 7. DISINFECTION TANK
T dGH | :#::ir—:ll = ¢ Clommeoosmo PART + 3 FLOORS (HEIGHT 18.30M) COMMERCIAL BUILDING
F.45m E.__@_D 5 1.75_‘ 'L | | I | | | E EEEEE&%%ESETTER _ (MARUTI SHOWROOM & SERVICE CENTRE) AT DOOR NO. 3,
® T = ,'-x&%z S (A)  36m r:::_p: A pe==== 13 SLUDGE COLLECTION TANK Poonamalee High Road PLOT NO. 133, ,136, 137, 138, 139 & KA-2 SHOP NO.2,
1.65m O ' ii | e olo] | : : : : : /ESA:\:RE‘\EEI;{TjS:iRESS - FGL i POONAMALLEE HIGH ROAD, VARALAKSHMI NAGAR,
As o1/ a]cy : | noon | S R ke Pro.Site MADURAVOYAL, CHENNAI — 600 095, COMPRISED IN S.NO.
3 NI =—T e e — SL  SLUDGE PUMP - 10cu.m.hr @ 10m —
L : = L SECTION OF RAMP- BB - v 127/7C3A1CID & 121/1A2 OF MADURAVOYAL VILLAGE
0.5m -+ IJ ” ” 20.3m | | SP2 SUBMERSIBLE PUMP o
Incoming Sewer TR ' 6m ' PCDT POST CHLORINATION DOSING TANK ‘25 WITHIN THE LIMITS OF GREATER CHENNAI CORPORATION
N e 3rd Street D 3rd Street
o= CLAN PLAN @ G.L T TN G ®
R (S g A) AREA STATEMENT SQ.M.
- 7;%2 fo0] oL 6L 10.00 10.00 &, v v DIFFUSED AIR ARRANGEMENTS (zu o AREA AS PER PATTA 1900.00
= F "r“ P— 7™ — £ NORTH AREA AS PER DOCUMENT 1879.41
S b i o Effluent c
21m ||| N i , i | 2.1m S " fank [ A AREA CONSIDERED FOR FSI 1879.41
~——Return Sludge Sludge lime yy 1wy | o Sewane Tank ; . ]
[ Granules  pie Walkway . pipeg E i From Effluent ‘©
o | rgo oo\ & 7.0 Prpam;mg@_l:_ t [ 03 ) g STREET ALIGNMENT/ ROAD WIDENING/LINK ROAD 62.44
: 7.05 Baffiq 6.95 Treafed Effluze‘r?tg_ 7.05 | 5 I 7—;& F Q 1'58???:%826503; I E ‘ ! i > OSR AREA OOO
) T % o] I Tl 5 TOTAL FSI AREA 2654.70
1P | 5 ® bl KEY PLAN  Location plan (Taken as per User Inputs) '
- 25m || 50 || sus ~. . ©) 2 L er/ FSI FACTOR 1.413
468 s %rrn < 355 || & DETAILS OF FILTERS N COVERAGE AREA (PERCENTAGE %) NA
1 P v | 445 sepew | ST WL W | [445 MP (SLOFE 1 IN 8)
L— NTRY RA
—1.65m . - 1m — —1.6m — |—1.45m —| I—1.65m —| O D LOEATION A /// A) PARKING STATEMENT
ACCESS TO STP: |
SECTION A-A SECTION B-B | | VEHICLE REQUIRED PROVIDED
The treatment units are proposed to be LORRY _ 0
DESIGN DATA: ?onstﬁctid Ibelow QL with e_lgcssst RAM P P LAN
INFLUENT AND EFFLUENT rom anho'e opening provided a. CAR 20 24
CHARACTERISTICS: ground level. The panel board and air
TOTAL FSI AREA - 2654.70 Sq.M blowers are to be placed on the
PARAMETER |[INFLUENT HFFLUENT No of Occupants - 265 nos E:atform OdeT_P- The air i”f'EW Ipi_Fc’je to TWO WHEELER 0 20
1 Ratool watersupply - 45pcd Sowers e ar e o o b CYCLE : 0
. 0 T Water Consumption - 11925 L/D compound wall for air circulations.
:.Osm 32[5)omrg§;|/| <2(;3(r)nrgn/?/l iewagegeé?erate_ztd L Oggfi/lle/D P 9.00M WIDE 3RD STREET
oposer mapasiy or= e | _ FLOOR WISE FSI STATEMENT:V (VC)
| & [ FSI AREA TOTAL
. 7777777777777,,,,,,7777—;;;,13_86655)*"*":757:”::7:”’7”58'OO(PVI771'77%7777777777 f————~25_83(38),,,,””7”””””””””””7 COMM. RESI. IND. INST. FSI AREA
upP T? FFL.LVL e o ——— | _ R BASEMENT PARKING FLOOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
/ ) ——— - e~ M\—— GROUND PARKING FLOOR 420.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 420.96
AR / — - w ! FIRST FLOOR 744.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 744.56
e 1N o o g : - SECOND FLOOR 744.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 744.59
© @ m Ml [ 1 054(BL) . THIRD FLOOR 744.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 744.59
S [-] g . ERRRRERRS . s = Terrace 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
= GSB , l 2
2%, N - | —— E Total 2654.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 2654.70
I ( BUILDING WISE FSI STATEMENT
i IR FSI AREA TOTAL
O e Z BUILDING —INO OF SAME BULDING Coum T rest. | mo. | mst. | 2V FSI AREA
I / / / Kty < Total 2654.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 2654.70
PILE FOUNDATION DETAILS + V-1 (VC) 2654.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 2654.70
i ight : 18. £ 11— 925(SB)
: 3.14 \
= | Perforated Slap 1%" Thickness
S | Gate Gutter I—Silt Arrester
| S I River Sand
, - L Pebble/Brocken Bricks
z é | Sore el —Silt Arrester
/ 5.62 & S | S
e T ‘ 3.14 § | Recharge Well X 2
/ Tr i Ll 4008L) -~ 344(BL) -~ 400(BL) 9.19(BL) T ol
Q i (U/G)TANK i T | :
|l NI (Rain water) I o (Dl('ilrJ1{(Ci;r1)TC\r/\lalfer) | | Proposed Rain Water Harvesting System
2 JL | N ’ | | Provided as per CBR Norms Drawing No:3A PERCOLATION PIT
< | 3.46 1 "oi 8 \ Not To Scale
§ | } 3.46 | \ !
N / 0 fT' | ’ ‘ g‘
- : ik I L | — |
o _ 16.89(SB) — -— e gmEE 6Py p—26s8) — - — |
e — e Y111 S / j
|
|
|
\ G G.L
5.00 | M m
YT " Brickwallin—J | |
CM 1:5 | APPROVAL CONDITION
o o \
M.H T e 2
H - - U] - |
cL ’_M n T lf b_| S) G\'%l: | 5 .
Y N NANN AN S
W Rcc SIab—T N Reg Sla o Platform level | = 8
B 3l cc 1:4:8 S § L Platform level —7.5cm dwarfwall  pjiih beam 4] I g
Cclils-i-r?d filling N l_'—gand filling . Pile foundation —_-1_ SITE PLAN Y — N T gl‘jz:i;
, O ’ AN Gate Elevation & Cross Section Detail of compound wall / I e = ) :? y
<r SECTION 'A-A' : ‘ ;
SECTION 'C-C' N <A1 \
3.46 1o iig % B E [0.13]
' : ' /) 4B K ok :
0,23 3.00 0,23 77 2s 2T
Zam oS Water tank Y /2% S ik Detail bore well
I\ A (EERVITE R in 4'-0" g/ ; o
C ’ C N A in 4'-0"J hot water y e
= B N - - K Storage tank 55? e
T 1 | I Cold water Ll |
o §:I: inlet ! Hot water outlet £, S S L SCALE ~ 1:100
PLAN RAIN WATER I i ROAD "
DRINKING WATER SUMP LARVESTING SUME Floor level | = = MALAEE HIG
(Scientifically Closed) (Scientifically closed) . 300 . 26.50M \WIDE pPOONA CHENNAI METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
Solar hot water system details ‘
y APPROVED

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE

This Planning Permission issued under
New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject

to final outcome of the W.P. . e
(MD) No.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD) Signature rified
Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019. R e s v
e ot e
Permi OL-01130

For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)

High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building

S_Ignatur'e rified This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.

Digitally Signe

Architect: Karthikf

Sign Date: 05/30/3024 8:19:19 PM QR
CODE

KEY NO. 6688

This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer

Applicants ( Owner / Developer / Power of Attorney )

SO_A0_(8471.00_x_1189.00_MM)




FLOOR NAME SHEET NO. 2/5

0.33m (As Per S
/5/8.00m (As Per FMB)

3RD STREET 9.00M WIDE

5.00m

er S\te) ________
m As P —Z 7 7 by, /. / r
___________________ 6.73m 25.83m (As Per Site)
—————————— - Per S e) > ’- _ _ .
....-,-.'.'.'.'.'-'-: : o ~ J/
i R R ' ted li
er site) . EXIT GATE, i perford
11.62m (AS P : L W% N
5.00m
L L T T \\3.14
il ————— s = . )
L [11]
= o 2 5
e g ey
=z N oo
w - g -
=} &2 n )
S - :
|
RS =
= 1IN 8)
ENTRY RAMP (SLOP 5 wWoo'S T -
/—_—‘/ ) N
5.23x11.58 E WORKSHOP ‘
st 7.15x9.69
(qV}
2.59 WIDE
§ N :
L [
S S
- ] = ] ) ] ] ..
11 o OFFICE
21.00x14.64 I
D }
6.00x3.50 EXIT LIFT
 } X A g
I ey
[ a 1D Né\and e I—IGIH HANDIGAP[RAMP ‘ “
3.00 5.15x413
] |
c NN .
3 ANDICAPHED HANDIRAIL '
2 X\
D
6.00x3.50
son . . [ -
. m
/) ) L = - -
/ RAIN WATER . g 7 2
7~ SUMP P
7/, o o
> S 2.00 x 2.00 x 2.00 8 &  DRIVEWAY & U.G.SUMP
ugalipuiey - sliags Repaliams N SCIENTIFICALLY € DRIVEWAY € 3 3.00 x 2.00 x 2.00 S : ORIVEWAY
A CLOSED SCIENTIFICALLY ®
OPEN TRASFORMER YARD ~ N - CLOSED
| | s NI . : | : woz L o]
B 5.00 X 5.00M TQEL()W > | Twoz2 woz . Nwoz . o °
| | 6.0M X3,3M ! I ; . woz'/ woz'Z N woz'Z B
N £ £ o
SC|ENT|/F|CAﬁ_Y CLOSED [ S S Q ~ € £ e
| | ~ I o N N ; . N o S S
L ~ . ND . L — . N o [N
(= — — |~ — — ™ /70.22m (As PL&Slte) _1 . ., —
g 7 /\ - B
16.89m (As Per Site) 18.32m (As Per Site) \ /
2.67m (As Per Site) 0.59m (As Per Site) 24.26m (As Per Site) |
.67m (As Per Site :
61.00m (As Per FMB) / T
Q
/ %%
=
5 :
. K7 >
. 2 z
/
~ .
@ T
N ~
Q\ @ / S
& & J
Q '8 - > ENTRY
v < __/ GATESOMS
~ (2] X/ oo 3 3 2.9
S I :
v

SITE CUM STILT FLOOR PLAN PART / GROUND FLOOR PLAN PART

10.70m (As Per FMB)

/

0.25m (As Per Site)

28.30m (As Per FMB)

\—0.13m (As Per Site)

-18m (As Per Site)

10.72m (As Per Site)

23.28m (As Per Site)

This Planning Permission issued under
New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject

FLOOR NAME

PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF
BASEMENT FLOOR + STILT FLOOR PART/ GROUND
FLOOR PART + 3 FLOORS (HEIGHT 18.30M) COMMERCIAL
BUILDING (MARUTI SHOWROOM & SERVICE CENTRE) AT
DOOR NO. 3, PLOT NO. 133, ,136, 137, 138, 139 & KA-2
SHOP NO.2, POONAMALLEE HIGH ROAD, VARALAKSHMI
NAGAR, MADURAVOYAL, CHENNAI - 600 095,
COMPRISED IN S.NO. 127/7C3A1C1D & 121/1A2 OF
MADURAVOYAL VILLAGE WITHIN THE LIMITS OF
GREATER CHENNAI CORPORATION

APPROVAL CONDITION

SCALE  1:100

N

CHENNAI METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

APPROVED

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE

Applicants ( Owner / Developer / Power of Attorney )

to final outcome of the W.P.
(MD) No0.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD)
Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019.

For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)

High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building
This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.

QR
CODE

KEY NO. 6688

This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer




FLOOR NAME SHEET NO. 3/5

— 600 095, COMPRISED IN S.NO. 127/7C3A1C1D & 121/1A2

) OF MADURAVOYAL VILLAGE WITHIN THE LIMITS OF
1 GREATER CHENNAI CORPORATION

FLOOR NAME
- - PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF
B BASEMENT FLOOR + STILT FLOOR PART/ GROUND
———— T 1 FLOOR PART + 3 FLOORS (HEIGHT 18.30M)
COMMERCIAL BUILDING (MARUTI SHOWROOM &
| SERVICE CENTRE) AT DOOR NO. 3, PLOT NO. 133, ,136,
I P! 137, 138, 139 & KA-2 SHOP NO.2, POONAMALLEE HIGH
,},////’ ! ROAD, VARALAKSHMI NAGAR, MADURAVOYAL, CHENNAI

. . S5 . 44 H L] ] s
CARS LIFT
6.00x3.50 1D
] A
i |
] TWO WAY DRIVEWAY
CARS LIFT
| 6.00x3.50 i
i
|| I

I l AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA ] L]
- = - ZpPCP
E e S TOILET [l
: o& 2§ 1.60x3.71 ll
Eos 5 S -OUXS. e
03 2 I
> 3 = |
6 - |
— H
I&
] 2.55 WIDE
D1
] . L] [ ] [ ] vo— [ ] ]
SHOWROOM
' CARS LIFT b 56.02x14.65
6.00x3.50
A
I i
CARS LIFT Up
6.00x3.50
] I I I I i
L] L L]

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA A = [ —
- 5 ||

5 = o = o
- STOILET o oo
, g F oo N
1.75x2.12 0 X n X
E&| YR

o . — . mn =

L E g < 2~ [ D

— 4P r 8

g =2

—r —B 3 L_Lg

-3

>

-

2.55 WIDE
D1
= = O . - ] . =
OFFICE
56.02¢14.65 APPROVAL CONDITION
' GOODS LIFT LD
6.00x3.50
A A
] ]
LD
GOODS LIFT
6.00x3.50
L] - - - - i
[] ] ]
SCALE 1:100
N
SECOND FLOOI { I L/ \N CHENNAI METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
APPROVED
SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE

This Planning Permission issued under

New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject

to final outcome of the W.P.

(MD) No.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD)

Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019.

For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)
High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building
This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.
QR
_ CODE
Applicants ( Owner / Developer / Power of Atforney ) KEY NO. | 6688

This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer




THIRD FLOOR PLAN

- — i [
— —
L [11]
- z = =
~TOILET o 9 o9
7 B F o~ F N
%1.75X2.12 » X (%))
S EQu!
g > ); E ‘_ 2 ‘_ " HANDICAPPED HA RA\L
—|? o | -
e IE ;
'E
[
P
2.55 WIDE
, ] ] [] B [ ] []
: ] OFFICE
56.02x14.65
' GOODS LIFT LD
6.00x3.50
UD
GOODS LIFT
6.00x3.50

N // NS T N O I O

o || nlulgodu EREEEEEEEEEEEEEE e

== '/K NS T N N O I O

— ]| Hebeon NS T O N N s s sy e

2 NS I N N N N O Y

—H T [N O I O

i 53 igg e b e

AU~ - N (N N O N O O O N B

I g Ty I -y

R —— R R

B | N Y, e B

= | N HEEEEEEEEEEREN : AR

— N Sy Iy s Y N O O O

= gw/ N ) TN N = O O I

S M aw— B B R M B MR MR
/8 \

g NN

/ emas N\ S T N N N s N O O O

// \\ ) TN N N N O O O

‘ - e

TERRACE FLOOR PLAN

FLOOR NAME SHEETNO. 4/5

FLOOR NAME

PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF
BASEMENT FLOOR + STILT FLOOR PART/ GROUND
FLOOR PART + 3 FLOORS (HEIGHT 18.30M)
COMMERCIAL BUILDING (MARUTI SHOWROOM &
SERVICE CENTRE) AT DOOR NO. 3, PLOT NO. 133, ,136,
137, 138, 139 & KA-2 SHOP NO.2, POONAMALLEE HIGH
ROAD, VARALAKSHMI NAGAR, MADURAVOYAL,
CHENNAI — 600 095, COMPRISED IN S.NO. 127/7C3A1C1D
& 121/1A2 OF MADURAVOYAL VILLAGE WITHIN THE
LIMITS OF GREATER CHENNAI CORPORATION

APPROVAL CONDITION

SCALE  1:100

CHENNAI METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

APPROVED

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE

Applicants ( Owner / Developer / Power of Attorney )

This Planning Permission issued under
New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject

to final outcome of the W.P.

(MD) No.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD)
Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019.

For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)

High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building
This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.

QR
CODE

KEY NO. 6688

This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer




o OVER HEAD TANK
& LIFT MACHINE ROOM
o
0
h S
[e0]
o
<
o
™M W0
N
3
©
(o]
>
(ap]
X %
. :
FGL =E mES
7R\ 7R\
| |
| |
| |
. i
(OH)TANK o|  (OM)TANK
8 (Drinking Water}=|1  (Rain Water)
< LIFT MACHINE ROOM |
T e %CH&RGGM/
/—PARAPET WALL
o
% \ L,
& \ RCC SLAB WEATHERING COURSE .
T HERRACE EI AOR \ STAIRCASE HEADROOM /_ /_ i)
—N— \ -
\ SLAB THICKNESS | | T
\
g \ 2
3
\ /
\ / —RCC SLAB -
MHIRD ELOOR \ /_ 1]
\ SLAB THICKNESS [ | T
O \ /
o 8 \ /
q B L g
3
Vo 0
Q \ / /-— RCC SLAB r
K dECQOND ELQOR ==)
- i i SLAB THICKNESS | |
LIFT WELL
©
o ©
o =
[\ .
|\ /—RCC SLAB -
IRST ELOOR R 1]
f \ SLAB THICKRIESS [ | T
[
/ \
@ / \ =
° /
/ (—RCC SLAB g
/ ’/‘ 3RQUAID PARKING ELQOR ?
FGL / \ EAM = FGL
V2. S\ /’ \ V2. S\
O w
/ EE
™ [ap]
/
H-m ﬂﬂ”ﬂ”ﬂ”ﬂ”ﬂmmm / I-meTm_lTﬂml'ﬂTﬂ'lT ASEMENT PARKING EL QOR
/

SECTION - AA

FLOOR NAME SHEET NO. 5/5

FLOOR NAME

PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF
BASEMENT FLOOR + STILT FLOOR PART/ GROUND
FLOOR PART + 3 FLOORS (HEIGHT 18.30M)
COMMERCIAL BUILDING (MARUTI SHOWROOM &
SERVICE CENTRE) AT DOOR NO. 3, PLOT NO. 133, ,136,
137, 138, 139 & KA-2 SHOP NO.2, POONAMALLEE HIGH
ROAD, VARALAKSHMI NAGAR, MADURAVOYAL,
CHENNAI — 600 095, COMPRISED IN S.NO. 127/7C3A1C1D
& 121/1A2 OF MADURAVOYAL VILLAGE WITHIN THE
LIMITS OF GREATER CHENNAI CORPORATION

APPROVAL CONDITION

SCALE  1:100

N

Applicants ( Owner / Developer / Power of Attorney )

This Planning Permission issued under
New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject

to final outcome of the W.P.

(MD) No.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD)
Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019.

CHENNAI METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

APPROVED

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE

For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)

High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building
This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.

QR
CODE

KEY NO. 6688

This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer




	Sheets and Views
	AutoDCR01
	AutoDCR02
	AutoDCR03
	AutoDCR04
	AutoDCR05


		2024-05-30T20:19:23+0530


		2024-08-19T12:50:32+0530




